Product
Catalogue
Ensuring Quality
Products
for your Safety
C
M
Y

Various tests carried our
with our equipment
Water Load Bags  6
Specification
A wide range of sizes of load testing water
bags is available. The main sizes of water
weight bags is from 1 tonne to 75 tonne.
Many water bags can be used together to
load testing over 75 tonne with the different
combinations.
MODEL CAPACITY DIAMETER HEIGHT
WLB-01 1,000kg 1.3m 2.2m
WLB-02 2,000kg 1.6m 3.0m
WLB-03 3,000kg 2.0m 3.6m
WLB-05 5,000kg 2.2m 3.8m
WLB-10 10,000kg 2.8m 4.8m
WLB12.5 12,500kg 3.0m 5.2m
WLB-15 15,000kg 3.2m 5.4m
WLB-20 20,000kg 3.5m 6.2m
WLB-25 25,000kg 3.6m 6.4m
WLB-30 30,000kg 4.0m 7.0m
WLB-35 35,000kg 4.2m 7.3m
WLB-50 50,000kg 4.6m 7.8m
WLB-75 75,000kg 5.3m 8.7m
C
M
Y
CM

Low headroom load testing water bags designed for the  load testing of lifting
equipment, attachments and structures when testing operation have a restricted
or low headroom, such as Gantry Cranes in a factory. It also can be used as an
fluid storage container for emergency use.
Low headroom water load bags have the same assembly as the normal size water
load bags. Its body is made from 100% high-tencile UV resistant PVC coated
polyester fabric,constructed using high frequency radio  welding technology.
Master link and  shackles, polyester webbing lifting straps, round slings
are all tested with a minimum SafeWorking Load factor of 6:1.
Note: The main capacity is from 1 tonne to 12.5
tonne. Other size low headroom water bags are
available on request
MODEL CAPACITY DIAMETER HEIGHT
WLB-03L 3,000kg 2.1m 2.2m
WLB-05L 5,000kg 2.7m 2.8m
WLB-12L 12,000kg 3.0m 4.2m
C
M
Y
CM

● Safe to operate
Remote control system with
manifold and filling/discharge
hoses, connecting with a
diaphragm pump.
The technicians are using the
water bags system to test a
gangway. Connecting the
manifold with the filling hose.
Other Features
●
●
●
●
MODEL CAPACITY DIAMETER LENGTH
LBT-100 100kg 460mm 800mm
LBT-250 250kg 460mm 1500mm
LBT-375 375kg 510mm 2200mm
LBT-400 400kg 510mm 2400mm
LBT-600 600kg 510mm 2600mm
C
M
Y
CM

bag testing
flight deck fall
protection net.
Platform est Bag  14
Platform Test Bags
This type water bag is used for the
load testing of bridges, platforms,
walkways, floors and slabs or other
structures in many industries.
We can also adjust the size upon your
special request.
Each water bag has the inlet port, discharge port, and air release valve.
MODEL CAPACITY LENGTH HEIGHT WIDTH EMPTY
WEIGHT
PTB-03 3,000kg 4,000mm 380mm 2,000mm 22kg
PTB-10 10,000kg 7,000mm 480mm 3,000mm 52kg
PTB-20 20,000kg 9,000mm 560mm 4,000mm 80kg
PTB-30 30,000kg 13,000mm 580mm 4,000mm 120kg
PTB-50 50,000kg 12,000mm 700mm 6,000mm 150kg
PTB-100 100,000kg 12,000mm 1,000mm 10,000mm 300kg
C
M
Y
CM